Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

(0.110)
3.00
(0.118)
Part Number
Marking
Code
Rated
Current (A)
Interrupt Rating
Voltage Rating (V) Nominal Cold
DC
Resistance
(DCR) (Ω)*
Nominal I2t
(A2s)AC DC
2410SFV0.50FM/125 C 0.5
UL:
    0.5~2A
    100A @ 250VAC
    2.5~8A
    50A @ 125VAC
    0.5~8A
    50A @ 125VDC
    300A @ 32VDC
TUV:
    0.5A, 0.63A,
    1A, 1.25A, 2A
    100A @ 250VAC
    50A @ 125VDC
CQC:
    0.5A, 1A, 2A
    100A @ 250VAC
    50A @ 125VDC
250 125 0.231 0.1
2410SFV0.63FM/125 S 0.63 250 125 0.174 0.16
2410SFV0.75FM/125 D 0.75 250 125 0.148 0.23
2410SFV1.00FM/125 E 1 250 125 0.093 0.59
2410SFV1.25FM/125 F 1.25 250 125 0.07 0.96
2410SFV1.50FM/125 G 1.5 250 125 0.062 1.19
2410SFV2.00FM/125 I 2 250 125 0.042 2.75
2410SFV2.50FM/125 J 2.5 125 125 0.031 1.21
2410SFV3.00FM/125 K 3 125 125 0.0249 1.73
2410SFV3.15FM/125 V 3.15 125 125 0.0232 2.2
2410SFV3.50FM/125 L 3.5 125 125 0.022 2.5
2410SFV4.00FM/125 M 4 125 125 0.0172 4.1
2410SFV5.00FM/125 N 5 125 125 0.0143 5.9
2410SFV6.30FM/125 O 6.3 125 125 0.01 12.5
2410SFV7.00FM/125 P 7 125 125 0.0094 14.2
2410SFV8.00FM/125 R 8 125 125 0.0086 20.3
2410SFV10.0FM/125 Q 10
UL:
    35A @ 125VAC
    50A @ 125VDC
    300A @ 32VDC
125 125 0.0066 29.2
2410SFV12.0FM/065 X 12
UL:
    50A @ 65VAC
    50A @ 65VDC
    300A @ 32VDC
65 65 0.0053 49.2
2410SFV15.0FM/065 Y 15 65 65 0.0038 102.5
2410SFV20.0FM/065 Z 20
UL:
    50A @ 65VAC
    100A @ 65VDC
    300A @ 32VDC